Price: $590,000 MLS Number: A11690645  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2602, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 877
 Unit: 2602    HOA Fees: $822    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

BEAUTIFUL 1 BEDROOM + DEN, 1 BATH UNIT IN BRICKELL AT MILLECENTO, CREATED BY CARLOS OTT AND DESIGNED BY PINIFARINA. HIGH RISE
BUILDING IN THE HEART OF MARY BRICKELL VILLAGE, ITALIAN CABINETRY, PRIME APPLIANCES. LARGE BALCONY, AMAZING SKYLINE VIEWS AND